. Note: 1.
. Afine of Rs. 100/- only will be charged if fees are paid after 10th of the current month.

. Fees for two month together must be paid before commencement of long vacation.

. A student whose fees are due for over one mon th may have his/her name struck off from the 8__
. Fees and all Qcmm (if any) must _um cleared before the Exam. mﬂm:m

Drvya A rya Vioya PUBLIC SCHOOL
BISHNUPUR

ﬁ Fees Structure

FEES LN, UN, & K.G. -1V V - Vi IX
Admission 6000.00 6000.00 8000.00 8500.00
Session Charges 10,800.00 14,500.00 16,000.00 21,100.00
Tuition Fees 1200.00 1500.00 2000.00 2400.00
Total 18,000.00 22,000.00 26,000.00 32,000.00

—
COXNONAWN

. Fees may be increased if situation arises.

. No part payment of fees is acceptable.

. No school fees is refundable, once accepted by the school.
. Quarterly / half Yearly / Yearly fees will be accepted.

11.

Fees Should be paid by the 10th of every month in advance.
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* N creiary

Tuition fees will have to be paid for 12 month (One year). DIVYA ARYA VIDYA

PUBLIC SCHOOL BISHNUPUR
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